
R Y Gls Gls Y R
0 0 0 G G Paul Izzo 0 0 0
0 0 0 D D Ryan Strain 0 0 0
0 0 0 D D Michael Marrone 0 0 0
0 0 0 D D Michael Jakobsen 0 1 0
0 1 0 D D Scott Galloway 0 0 0
0 1 0 M M Isaias 0 0 0
0 0 0 M M Mirko Boland 0 0 0
0 1 0 M M Ryan Kitto 0 0 0
0 0 0 F F Craig Goodwin 0 1 0
0 0 0 F F George Blackwood 0 0 0
0 0 0 F F Jordy Thomassen 0 0 0

Previous Fixture Statistics
Newcastle Jets Adelaide United

2
13
1

11
2
0

Jets Joel Griffiths, Nick Carle, Mark Bridge, Matt Thompson, Andrew Nabbout, Ben Kantarovski (3)
Leading Scorers in fixture –

United Marcelo Carrusca (6)

0
2

10
0

14

Biggest Win
Jets 4 (Kemp 12’og, Carle 22’, Zelic 68’, Carle 89’) – Adelaide 2 (Valkanis 38, Corbo 67’og) at Hindmarsh 
Stadium, Round 8, Season 2005/06, 14/10/2005.

Heaviest Defeat
Jets 0 – Adelaide 7 (Djite 2’, 54’, Carrusca 23’, 28’, Boogaard 35’, Cirio 70’, Isais 90+3’) at Hindmarsh Stadium, 
A-League Season 2014/15 Round 15, 24/01/2015.

118 Shots off Target

Adelaide UnitedNewcastle Jets

Fixture Records 

Red Cards

Previous Meeting
Newcastle Jets Adelaide United

3
0

0Goals
On Target

Shots
Offsides

Fouls Conceded

Jair Eduardo
Kaine Sheppard
Roy O'Donovan

Previous Fixture Line Up

Glen Moss
Daniel Georgievski

Nigel Boogaard
Nikolai Topor-Stanley

Ivan Vujica
Ben Kantarovski

Matthew Ridenton
Dimitri Petratos

Shots on Target 2

00

2
Goals

Yellow Cards


